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Observations were drawn from Hogan Island {station 200838}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1017.515ENE6518.41017.817ENE6916.619:2326NE019.512.1Th1
1017.237ENE6919.31018.931ENE7417.722:4254ENE020.713.5Fr2
1009.128ENE7919.71012.041E8517.800:4357E021.114.5Sa3
1012.017SW8818.11011.520SW9916.603:0137SW1.819.215.4Su4
1013.643WSW6918.21014.033W8116.514:1052W019.214.8Mo5
1015.820SW6519.21015.624WSW8417.223:1044WSW021.214.5Tu6
1009.815NNE5328.31012.022NNE6722.906:5841NE014.3We7
1011.520SSE5221.11010.428N3328.228.3Th8
998.746NE6024.01005.222N9319.316:1474W027.315.9Fr9

1003.683W7417.01000.387W5817.613:18115W0.618.515.9Sa10
1019.435SW5316.91017.341SW5914.0012.6Su11

Statistics for the first 11 days of January 2026
1011.7326620.01012.3337218.621.714.3Mean
998.715#5216.91000.317ENE3314.018.512.1Lowest

1019.483W8828.31018.987W9928.2115W1.828.315.9Highest
2.4Total
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